FPTS pallet fork with side-shift and

load clamp

The possible frame side-shifting increases its storage
capabilities and the load clamp makes pallet transport more
stable and safer.

The teeth are foldable to ensure maximum ease of movement.

Its use requires a loader equipped with third and fourth hydraulic
line.

Technical data sheet

Width

Total length

Implement height
Weight

Max. load capacity
Additional hydraulic lines

FPTS 15Q
1200
1075

1400/2400
310
1500

2

sigmag

THE LOADER.

FPTS 20Q
1200
1075

1400/2400

325
2000
2

N.B. Technical data and images are indicative and not binding, as they may also vary depending on the type of tractor

equipped
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