

# FPTS pallet fork with side-shift and load clamp

**sigma 4**  
THE LOADER.

The possible frame side-shifting increases its storage capabilities and the load clamp makes pallet transport more stable and safer.

The **teeth** are **foldable** to ensure maximum ease of movement.

Its use requires a loader equipped with third and fourth hydraulic line.



## Technical data sheet

	FPTS 15Q	FPTS 20Q
Width	1200	1200
Total length	1075	1075
Implement height	1400/2400	1400/2400
Weight	310	325
Max. load capacity	1500	2000
Additional hydraulic lines	2	2

*N.B. Technical data and images are indicative and not binding, as they may also vary depending on the type of tractor equipped*